
Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos STB Clasificado

FERNANDEZ NARANJO, JOSE ANTONIO 8818446171 13.8 41 Hándicap

CERRO DORADO, CARLOS ALBERTO CM66436237 8.5 41 Hándicap

GINER CAMUESCO, ANTONIO 8818639730 -0.2 39 Scratch

LOPEZ VIZCAINO, FELIPE CM66051829 7.5 39 Scratch

GARCIA HUESO, JESUS 8818477137 27.4 40 Clientes Audi

HERNANDEZ SMITH, PELAYO 8818078132 34.0 40 Clientes Audi

Campo de Layos
Parejas Clasificadas



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex Hpu Total

1 FERNANDEZ NARANJO, JOSE ANTONIO 8818446171 13.8 11 41

CERRO DORADO, CARLOS ALBERTO CM66436237 8.5

PEREZ-BONFILS LLAURADO, PABLO CB00063268 18.0 12 41

MENEN CACHO, EDUARDO CB04506572 5.8

3 GARCIA HUESO, JESUS 8818477137 27.4 29 40

HERNANDEZ SMITH, PELAYO 8818078132 34.0

4 GINER CAMUESCO, ANTONIO 8818639730 -0.2 3 39

LOPEZ VIZCAINO, FELIPE CM66051829 7.5

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS CM00951580 12.3 14 39

SANTACRUZ FABREGUES, JOSE AUGUSTO 8818380709 12.5

DE VEGA FERRERAS, MEDIN 8800907726 24.1 19 39

REVENGA LOBATO, MIGUEL ANGEL 8818670477 12.8

CALVO BUCETA, CONCEPCION 8818441855 26.0 27 39

BOTICARIO SANCHEZ, SATURNINO 8818441853 26.5

8 MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL LV51135693 8.3 6 38

MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO LV51946947 3.1

RODRIGUEZ MILLAN, OLIVIA 8820283652 17.5 15 38

LOPEZ PINEL, JAVIER 8820283651 12.4

10 PEÑA REY, ALFREDO 8818415029 12.5 7 37

DEL PERAL LOPEZ, BENITO 8818925637 1.9

ORTIZ ESCUDERO, ROSA Mª 8818369054 19.1 15 37

DE CASTRO GARCIA-RUBIO, ENRIQUE 8818281337 11.9

VAZQUEZ PALACIOS, MANUEL CM41435713 21.7 17 37

CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO CMD6218984 10.6

ARENAS ROIZO, DAMIAN CM00625989 20.3 18 37

CORDOBA SIMON, JOSE ANTONIO CMD8760451 13.9

Clasificación Handicap



14 UBIERNA JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO CMD3817405 7.3 7 36

FONFRIA AOS, JUAN FRANCISCO CMD3628590 6.4

NOGAL CASTELLANOS, JUAN MANUEL CM00295097 19.8 24 36

ALARCON MASSO, ANA CM00295096 33.3

JIMENEZ SERRANO, LUIS ANTONIO MM00939998 24.5 28 36

CIRUJANO GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO 8818310659 26.9

17 LANCHA ESTEBAN, ANTONIO 8818759966 12.6 13 35

DE LOS REYES MONTERO, JOAQUIN 8818929060 11.8

ALONSO CORONEL, MARIA ELENA CM66053449 26.5 17 35

DE LA FUENTE MONTERO, MIGUEL CM66973024 9.7

PECIÑA SANCHEZ, ALFONSO 8818381759 17.3 22 35

PICAZO HERRERO, JOSE MANUEL 8818453254 23.7

20 SILVESTRE MARTIN, JUAN IGNACIO 8818053879 26.3 25 34

JIMENEZ GARCIA, MARTIN 8818053880 19.7

21 CATURLA ORDIÑAGA, MAXIMO LV06966212 3.7 12 33

CAÑAMAS PUIG, CAROLINA LV06989798 23.0

RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ, MARIA JESUS CM66308179 15.4 17 33

FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, AMADEO CM66302833 18.5

ALHAMBRA RUIZ-ELVIRA, MARIA JOSE 8818756244 19.5 21 33

LEAL MAYOL, MARIA LUISA 8818432360 24.7

ALMENA LUENGO, PABLO CM81931859 21.5 22 33

ALVAREZ MAESO, JORGE CM03981931 18.0

25 GARCIA CRUZ, JUAN JOSE 8818364177 8.9 7 32

MOYA SERRANO, JESUS ALBERTO 8818099632 4.5

JARAMA SANCHEZ, MARCOS 8818397457 9.9 9 32

GARCIA BARRAGAN, FELICIANO 8818750374 6.0

MONTORO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR 8818505857 8.9 12 32

SANZ SANCHEZ, JOSE CM00294108 12.9

RUIZ MORALES, FERNANDO CM81159938 14.6 14 32



EXTREMERA SOTO, DAVID CM81213718 11.4

GOMEZ MAHEDERO, ACISCLO CM00500679 11.7 19 32

RODRIGUEZ OLIVA, SANTIAGO CM22513251 26.8

HERNANDEZ DE CACERES, MARIA ENCARNA 8818628736 18.8 19 32

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOAQUIN 8818627602 19.4

AMADO PACHECO, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM66065096 17.7 21 32

LAIN MARTINEZ, ANGELA CM66065097 22.9

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS 8818916923 22.8 24 32

JIMENEZ SUAREZ DE CEPEDA, FERNANDO 8818796226 22.1

GALAN JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN CM56783837 28.0 26 32

PEREIRA GAMEZ, JUAN 8818889410 22.2

34 GARCIA LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE 8818310108 4.9 9 31

SANTERO SESEÑA, JOAQUIN 8818310109 12.8

CORROCHANO PIMENTEL, JESUS CM07636268 13.5 14 31

GARCIA-PULIDO POZO, JOSUE CM07756875 11.8

ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID CMD6764263 22.8 24 31

HERENCIAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO CMD6219939 21.1

37 SANZ BARROSO, CRISTIAN CP22986819 15.3 12 30

GARCIA SANJUAN, JOSE ANGEL 0100262054 7.1

MIGUEL NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 8818318943 11.4 15 30

MUÑOZ ZAPATA, JAVIER 8818260111 17.3

BLANCO FERRERO, JESUS CM00510439 20.1 22 30

ZORZET TURUS, ANDRES 8818944242 20.7

HEREDERO NAVAMUEL, JESUS 8818411814 21.3 23 30

PANTOJA ARROYO, MIGUEL IGNACIO 8818352453 21.9

FERNANDEZ CASTELLANOS, JOSE LUIS CMA9628370 20.7 24 30

CASTILLO GARCIA-MORATO, ANTONIO CMA9626932 23.3

AYALA ANDRES, JOSE LUIS CM09215596 23.0 24 30

PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL ANGEL GC10215595 21.4

SANTURE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN 8818912834 26.1 27 30



GARCIA CUARTERO, AGUSTIN 8818382251 23.8

44 NAVARRO GABALDON, SUSANA EVA 8819324801 10.9 9 29

GOMEZ REBENAQUE, CARLOS 8819129089 7.8

FERNANDEZ-PALACIOS DAROCA, JOAQUIN 1100069568 19.2 15 29

DAROCA GUERRERO, TOMAS AM02355489 10.1

GARCIA HORCAJO, RAFAEL 8818778348 25.4 18 29

FRANCHI , JUAN OSCAR 8834624492 10.6

MOREIRA LAMAS, DARIO 8818197936 24.4 23 29

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 8818428222 18.7

48 RODRIGUEZ PARMO, PABLO CM41406683 17.3 20 28

GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO CM41809065 20.2

49 PINILLA GOMEZ, ROBERTO 8818129834 13.7 12 27

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE 8828248993 8.9

BLAZQUEZ RAMOS, MIGUEL CARLOS CM03982355 20.4 25 27

RODRIGUEZ BARBA, ALEJANDRO CM18978935 33.7

ORGAZ PALOMINO, TOMAS 8818916913 23.4 25 27

FRAILE FLORES , JOSE 8818949371 22.0

52 CHIVITE ALDUAN, MARIO 8818078187 25.2 24 25

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 8818451151 19.1

53 BIZARRO PAEZ, DIEGO 8833819197 6.5 14 24

MONGE BIZARRO, VICTOR 8833890411 23.1

54 GALAN GOMEZ, FERNANDO CMD8927818 14.8 16 23

PARRA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CM66135073 14.4

GOMEZ DE SALAZAR GARCIA-GALIANO, MERCEDE8818281514 28.3 27 23

NARANJO NUÑEZ, ASUNCION 8818362410 29.9

56 CORTES MENDEZ, JAVIER VB21728189 28.6 29 21

DE LA FUENTE NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 8818815735 36.0



Pos Nombre Licencia Hex Hpu Total
1 GINER CAMUESCO, ANTONIO 8818639730 -0.2 3 36

LOPEZ VIZCAINO, FELIPE CM66051829 7.5

2 MESTRE BAVIERA, MANUEL LV51135693 8.3 6 32

MESTRE MAS, GUILLERMO LV51946947 3.1
3 FERNANDEZ NARANJO, JOSE ANTONIO 8818446171 13.8 11 30

CERRO DORADO, CARLOS ALBERTO CM66436237 8.5

PEÑA REY, ALFREDO 8818415029 12.5 7 30

DEL PERAL LOPEZ, BENITO 8818925637 1.9
5 PEREZ-BONFILS LLAURADO, PABLO CB00063268 18.0 12 29

MENEN CACHO, EDUARDO CB04506572 5.8

UBIERNA JIMENEZ, GUILLERMO CMD3817405 7.3 7 29

FONFRIA AOS, JUAN FRANCISCO CMD3628590 6.4
7 RODRIGUEZ MILLAN, OLIVIA 8820283652 17.5 15 26

LOPEZ PINEL, JAVIER 8820283651 12.4

8 GOMEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS CM00951580 12.3 14 25

SANTACRUZ FABREGUES, JOSE AUGUSTO 8818380709 12.5
GARCIA CRUZ, JUAN JOSE 8818364177 8.9 7 25
MOYA SERRANO, JESUS ALBERTO 8818099632 4.5

10 VAZQUEZ PALACIOS, MANUEL CM41435713 21.7 17 23

CHAPARRO REBOREDO, FERNANDO CMD6218984 10.6
ORTIZ ESCUDERO, ROSA Mª 8818369054 19.1 15 23
DE CASTRO GARCIA-RUBIO, ENRIQUE 8818281337 11.9

LANCHA ESTEBAN, ANTONIO 8818759966 12.6 13 23

DE LOS REYES MONTERO, JOAQUIN 8818929060 11.8
CATURLA ORDIÑAGA, MAXIMO LV06966212 3.7 12 23
CAÑAMAS PUIG, CAROLINA LV06989798 23.0

JARAMA SANCHEZ, MARCOS 8818397457 9.9 9 23

Clasificación Scratch



GARCIA BARRAGAN, FELICIANO 8818750374 6.0
15 DE VEGA FERRERAS, MEDIN 8800907726 24.1 19 22

REVENGA LOBATO, MIGUEL ANGEL 8818670477 12.8

MONTORO HERNANDEZ, OSCAR 8818505857 8.9 12 22

SANZ SANCHEZ, JOSE CM00294108 12.9
GARCIA LOPEZ, JUAN JOSE 8818310108 4.9 9 22
SANTERO SESEÑA, JOAQUIN 8818310109 12.8

18 ALONSO CORONEL, MARIA ELENA CM66053449 26.5 17 21

DE LA FUENTE MONTERO, MIGUEL CM66973024 9.7
19 ARENAS ROIZO, DAMIAN CM00625989 20.3 18 20

CORDOBA SIMON, JOSE ANTONIO CMD8760451 13.9

RODRIGUEZ ORTIZ, MARIA JESUS CM66308179 15.4 17 20

FERNANDEZ ALMODOVAR, AMADEO CM66302833 18.5
RUIZ MORALES, FERNANDO CM81159938 14.6 14 20
EXTREMERA SOTO, DAVID CM81213718 11.4

SANZ BARROSO, CRISTIAN CP22986819 15.3 12 20

GARCIA SANJUAN, JOSE ANGEL 0100262054 7.1
NAVARRO GABALDON, SUSANA EVA 8819324801 10.9 9 20
GOMEZ REBENAQUE, CARLOS 8819129089 7.8

24 FERNANDEZ-PALACIOS DAROCA, JOAQUIN 1100069568 19.2 15 19

DAROCA GUERRERO, TOMAS AM02355489 10.1
25 CORROCHANO PIMENTEL, JESUS CM07636268 13.5 14 18

GARCIA-PULIDO POZO, JOSUE CM07756875 11.8

26 AMADO PACHECO, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM66065096 17.7 21 17

LAIN MARTINEZ, ANGELA CM66065097 22.9
ALHAMBRA RUIZ-ELVIRA, MARIA JOSE 8818756244 19.5 21 17
LEAL MAYOL, MARIA LUISA 8818432360 24.7

PINILLA GOMEZ, ROBERTO 8818129834 13.7 12 17

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ENRIQUE 8828248993 8.9
29 NOGAL CASTELLANOS, JUAN MANUEL CM00295097 19.8 24 16



ALARCON MASSO, ANA CM00295096 33.3

ALMENA LUENGO, PABLO CM81931859 21.5 22 16

ALVAREZ MAESO, JORGE CM03981931 18.0
31 GARCIA HUESO, JESUS 8818477137 27.4 29 15

HERNANDEZ SMITH, PELAYO 8818078132 34.0

CALVO BUCETA, CONCEPCION 8818441855 26.0 27 15

BOTICARIO SANCHEZ, SATURNINO 8818441853 26.5
PECIÑA SANCHEZ, ALFONSO 8818381759 17.3 22 15
PICAZO HERRERO, JOSE MANUEL 8818453254 23.7

HERNANDEZ DE CACERES, MARIA ENCARNA 8818628736 18.8 19 15

LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOAQUIN 8818627602 19.4
MIGUEL NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 8818318943 11.4 15 15
MUÑOZ ZAPATA, JAVIER 8818260111 17.3

36 ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID CMD6764263 22.8 24 14

HERENCIAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO CMD6219939 21.1
RODRIGUEZ PARMO, PABLO CM41406683 17.3 20 14
GARCIA GONZALEZ, JOSE IGNACIO CM41809065 20.2

GARCIA HORCAJO, RAFAEL 8818778348 25.4 18 14

FRANCHI , JUAN OSCAR 8834624492 10.6
39 SILVESTRE MARTIN, JUAN IGNACIO 8818053879 26.3 25 13

JIMENEZ GARCIA, MARTIN 8818053880 19.7

GOMEZ MAHEDERO, ACISCLO CM00500679 11.7 19 13

RODRIGUEZ OLIVA, SANTIAGO CM22513251 26.8
BIZARRO PAEZ, DIEGO 8833819197 6.5 14 13
MONGE BIZARRO, VICTOR 8833890411 23.1

42 JIMENEZ SERRANO, LUIS ANTONIO MM00939998 24.5 28 12

CIRUJANO GUTIERREZ, FERNANDO 8818310659 26.9
BLANCO FERRERO, JESUS CM00510439 20.1 22 12
ZORZET TURUS, ANDRES 8818944242 20.7

44 AYALA ANDRES, JOSE LUIS CM09215596 23.0 24 11



PEREZ ANDRES, MIGUEL ANGEL GC10215595 21.4
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JESUS 8818916923 22.8 24 11
JIMENEZ SUAREZ DE CEPEDA, FERNANDO 8818796226 22.1

HEREDERO NAVAMUEL, JESUS 8818411814 21.3 23 11

PANTOJA ARROYO, MIGUEL IGNACIO 8818352453 21.9
47 SANTURE DOMINGUEZ, JUAN 8818912834 26.1 27 10

GARCIA CUARTERO, AGUSTIN 8818382251 23.8

GALAN JIMENEZ, AGUSTIN CM56783837 28.0 26 10

PEREIRA GAMEZ, JUAN 8818889410 22.2
49 FERNANDEZ CASTELLANOS, JOSE LUIS CMA9628370 20.7 24 9

CASTILLO GARCIA-MORATO, ANTONIO CMA9626932 23.3

GALAN GOMEZ, FERNANDO CMD8927818 14.8 16 9

PARRA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL CM66135073 14.4
51 GOMEZ DE SALAZAR GARCIA-GALIANO, MERCEDE8818281514 28.3 27 8

NARANJO NUÑEZ, ASUNCION 8818362410 29.9

ORGAZ PALOMINO, TOMAS 8818916913 23.4 25 8

FRAILE FLORES , JOSE 8818949371 22.0
BLAZQUEZ RAMOS, MIGUEL CARLOS CM03982355 20.4 25 8
RODRIGUEZ BARBA, ALEJANDRO CM18978935 33.7

MOREIRA LAMAS, DARIO 8818197936 24.4 23 8

GOMEZ GONZALEZ, MANUEL 8818428222 18.7
55 CHIVITE ALDUAN, MARIO 8818078187 25.2 24 7

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 8818451151 19.1

56 CORTES MENDEZ, JAVIER VB21728189 28.6 29 3

DE LA FUENTE NUÑEZ, JOSE JAVIER 8818815735 36.0


